
BUS NO .19
Thrissur-Rv Puram-Kundukad-Punnaparambu-
Wadakkanchery-Kuranchery-Mundathikode-
Velur-college (Bus In-charge- Mrs.Sasikala-

9995286745)
TIME Destinations
7.15 Thotahil Line
7.18 East Fort VIA
7.20 Chembukavu (Cherroor Road)
7.25 Cheroor
7.30 GEC/RV Puram
7.31 Annapara/Villadam
7.34 Ponganagad
7.38 Thanikudam
7.45 Kundukad
7.50 Punnaparambu
7.56 Karumathra
8.02 Enkakkad
8.04 Wadakkanchery-Ottupara Via
8.10 10th Stone
8.12 Kuranchery Via
8.14 Pettikada
8.16 Thiruthiparambu
8.18 Aryapadam
8.20 Mundathicode
8.25 Velur Chungam
8.27 Velur 
8.30 Velur Old Post Office
8.31 Anapalam
8.32 Thalakottukara-Thandilum Road
8.35 Thandilam
8.43 Puliyannur



8.47 Pazhiyouttumury
8.50 College


